
Code Fee Code Fee

DIAGNOSTIC RESTORATION

Complete Oral Examinations Amalgam, Non-Bonded, Primary Teeth
01101 Primary dentition 84.12 21111 One surface 155.09
01102 Mixed dentition 109.99 21112 Two surfaces 196.98
01103 Permanent dentition 148.46 21113 Three surfaces 238.99
01201 Limited oral, new patient 71.29 21114 Four surfaces 265.19
01202 Limited oral, previous patient, 71.29

recall Amalgams, Non-Bonded, Bicuspids and Anteriors
01204 Specific Exam and diagnosis 71.29 21211 One surface 162.38
01205 Emergency 71.29 21212 Two surfaces 215.44

21213 Three surfaces 259.22
Radiographs 21214 Four surfaces 302.88
02111 Periapical, single image 30.84
02112 Periapical, two images 42.01 Amalgam, Non-Bonded, Permanent Molars
02141 Bitewing, single image 30.84 21221 One surface 168.69
02142 Bitewing, two images 42.01 21222 Two surfaces 234.68
02144 Bitewing, four images 60.24 21223 Three surfaces 283.76
02601 Panoramic image 89.87 21224 Four surfaces 333.61

PREVENTION Pins, Retentive
21401 One pin 37.58

Polishing 21402 Two pins 61.57
11101 One unit of time 44.72
11102 Two units 89.33 Restorations, Pre-fabricated, Metal, Primary Teeth
11107 One half unit 22.53 22211 Primary posterior 243.74
11109 Each additional unit over two 44.72

Permanent Anteriors, Tooth Coloured, Bonded
Scaling 23111 One surface 183.28
11111 One unit of time 74.12 23112 Two surfaces (continuous) 232.80
11112 Two units 148.14 23113 Three surfaces (continuous) 282.21
11113 Three units 222.15 23114 Four surfaces (continuous) 331.62
11117 One half unit 37.06 23115 Five surfaces (continuous) 436.08
12111 Fluoride - Rinse 32.07 23121 Veneer application, bonded 391.76
12112 Fluoride - Gel or Foam 33.29 23122 Veneer application, bonded, 396.51
12113 Fluoride Varnish 35.84 Non pre-fabricated

Sealants, Pit and Fissure Permanent Bicuspids, Tooth Coloured, Bonded
13401 First tooth 38.84 23311 One surface 180.40
13409 Each additional tooth, 23.19 23312 Two surfaces 239.32

same quadrant 23313 Three surfaces 287.85
23314 Four surfaces 356.27

Appliances, Periodontal 23315 Five surfaces 459.19
14611 Maxillary 417.67 [L]
14612 Mandibular 417.67 [L] Permanent Molars, Tooth Coloured, Bonded

23321 One surface 187.37
Appliances, Temporomandibular Joint (TMJ) 23322 Two surfaces 260.66
14711 Maxillary 501.23 [L] 23323 Three surfaces 315.15
14712 Mandibular 501.23 [L] 23324 Four surfaces 392.42

23325 Five surfaces 499.20

NEW BRUNSWICK DENTAL SOCIETY
ABBREVIATED GUIDE

2026



Code Fee Code Fee

Restorations, Tooth Coloured, Primary, Root Canal Therapy
Anterior, Bonded Technique 33111 One canal 653.25
23411 One surface 172.33 33121 Two canals 949.66
23412 Two surfaces (continuous) 218.76 33131 Three canals 1228.22
23413 Three surfaces (continuous) 265.41
23414 Four surfaces (continuous) 311.95
23415 Five surfaces (continuous or 410.11

maximum surfaces per tooth) Dentures, Complete, Standard
51101 Maxillary 1027.15 [L]

Restorations, Tooth Coloured, Primary, 51102 Mandibular 1239.11 [L]
Posterior, Bonded Technique 51103 Maxillary + Mandibular 2433.71 [L]
23511 One surface 174.88
23512 Two surfaces 225.17 Dentures, Partial, Free End
23513 Three surfaces 272.37 53101 Maxillary 1363.41 [L]
23514 Four surfaces 327.75 53102 Mandibular 1363.41 [L]
23515 Five surfaces or maximum 427.46

surfaces per tooth Dentures, Partial, Tooth Borne
53201 Maxillary 1288.47 [L]

Crown & Bridge 53202 Mandibular 1288.47 [L]
25531 Onlays, Porcelain/Ceramic/ 1023.39 [L]

Polymer Glass (Bonded) Dentures, Relining, Processed
25711 Posts, Cast Metal (incl.core) 504.73 [L] 56231 Complete Denture - Maxillary 421.23 [L]
27201 Crown, Porcelain/Ceramic/Polymer 1059.09 [L] 56232 Complete Denture - Mandibular 473.18 [L]

Glass 56241 Partial Denture - Maxillary 383.59 [L]
27211 Crown, Porcelain/Ceramic/Polymer 1059.09 [L] 56242 Partial Denture - Mandibular 383.59 [L]

Glass - fused to metal base
27301 Crown, full, cast metal 1059.09 [L]
62101 Pontic, Cast Metal 453.22 [L]
62501 Pontic, Porcelain/Ceramic/Polymer 495.00 [L] Removals, Erupted Tooth, Per Quadrant, Uncomplicated

Glass, fused to metal 71101 Single tooth 168.58
62502 Pontic, Porcelain/Ceramic/Polymer 495.00 [L] 71109 Each additional tooth 112.31

Glass, Aluminous
67201 Retainer, Porcelain/Ceramic/Polymer 1031.35 [L] Removals, Erupted Tooth, Per Quadrant, Complicated

Glass, Full Coverage 71201 Odontectomy, surgical approach 318.91
67211 Retainer, Porcelain/Ceramic/Polymer 1031.35 [L] 71209 Each additional tooth 213.90

Glass, fused to metal base
67301 Retainers, Full Cast Metal 1031.35 [L] BLEACHING

Veneers, Laboratory Processed, Bonded Bleaching, Non Vital, In Office
27601 Acrylic/Composite/Compomer 774.89 [L] 39311 One unit of time 94.51
27602 Porcelain/Ceramic/Polymer 788.82 [L] 39312 Two units 189.03

Glass
Bleaching, Vital, In Office

ENDODONTICS 97111 One unit of time 94.51
97112 Two units 189.03

Pulpotomy (Concurrent With Restoration)
32232 Primary tooth 121.48 Bleaching, Vital, Home

97121 Maxillary Arch 176.20 [L]/[E]
97122 Mandibular Arch 176.20 [L]/[E]
97123 Maxillary + Mandibular 316.59 [L]/[E]

ORAL MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY

PROSTHODONTICS REMOVABLE
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